

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.1153 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
None Present. <u>CORAM : G.B. GURAO</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL – II)</u> Date : 05 th January, 2018 Await Service for 4 weeks. sd/- Registrar (Judl.-II) dsm – R(J-II) – 05.01.18	